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Baker

Subtotal
Currrent Sections
23

25
New Sections
# RoomsMSBA Standard

Class Size adjusted to rooms

762

759

794

803

Devotion

Subtotal
Currrent Sections
23

25

New Sections
Differnce

Dpen Seats To Guideline Capcit:

807

278

850

811

Driscoll

Subtotal
Currrent Sections

25
New Sections
# RoomsMSBA Standard
Class Size Adjusted to rooms

16

612

583
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573

Heath

Subtotal
Currrent Sections

25
New Sections
# RoomsMSBA Standard

Class Size Adjusted to rooms

16
15
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548
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Lawrence

Subtotal
Currrent Sections

25
New Sections
# RoomsMSBA Standard
Class Size Adjusted to rooms

719

706

684

667

Lincoln
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Currrent Sections
23
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# RoomsMSBA Standard
Class Size Adjusted to rooms

576

576

575

568

Pierce

Subtotal
Currrent Sections

25
New Sections
# RoomsMSBA Standard
Class Size Adjusted to rooms
Classrooms Rented

Runkle

Subtotal
Currrent Sections

25
New Sections
# RoomsMSBA Standard
Class Size Adjusted to rooms

867

843

841

811

Elem Total

567

629
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621
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15
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5494

5404

5472

5326

Lower
Upper




Early Childhood Sites PS PK
BEACON-PK 16 15 13 15 59
BEACON-PS 13 13
BHS-PK 17 17
LYNCH-PK/RISE/ 17 15 15 10 57
LYNCH-PS 9 9
PUTTERHAM-PK/ 14 11 10 12 9 56
PUTTERHAM-PS 7 7
Totg_l Early Childhood Sites 29 189
— Total Early Childhood Programs ELEM7HS
PK = Pre-Kindergarten Elem. Schools 65 7564
PS = Pre-school EC Sites 218
PK/PS TOTALS = I 283
Out of District Students | 58
HIEH S'QHQOL 14-15 15-16 16-17 17-1
Grade 9 491 502 500 533 I TOTAL STUDENTS
Grade 10 479 514 509 516 7905
Grade 11 438 486 493 499
Grade 12 482 447 478 503
PG 12 15 19




